Broadband
Price List

Guernsey

Download*
Unlimited Basic Broadband Up-to 20Mb/s
Unlimited Standard Broadband Up-to40Mb/s

Unlimited Superfast Broadband Up-to 60Mb/s

Unlimited Ultrafast Broadband Up-to 100Mb/s

*Speed up to.

Optional Extras:
Ix static IP Address - £5 per month.

Upload*

Up-to IMbps

Up-to 5Mbps

Up-to 10Mbps

Up-to 20Mbps

Contention

40:1

40:1

40:1

40:1

IP Address

Dynamic

Dynamic

Dynamic

Dynamic

Pro Service: Ix static IP Address, 10:1 Contention ratio and Enhanced Support - £25 per month.

Terms and conditions and connection fees may apply

Guernsey 01481757757

Centenary House, La Vrangue, St Peter Port, Guernsey GY1 2EY

Jersey 01534 888291

The Powerhouse, Queens Road, St Helier, Jersey JE2 3AP

Isle of Man 01624 692222

Atlantic House, 4-8 Circular Road, Douglas, Isle of Man IMT1AG

international.sure.com

2010960CT18

Cost (with Cost (No
Sure PAYM)  Sure PAYM)

£24.00

£29.00

£37.00

£47.00

£26.00
£34.00
£42.00

£52.00

o International

Batelco Group Member



