Broadband Price List

Guernsey

	Download*	Upload*	Contention	IP Address	Cost (with Sure PAYM)	Cost (No Sure PAYM)
Unlimited Basic Broadband	Up-to 20Mb/s	Up-to 1Mbps	40:1	Dynamic	£24.00	£26.00
Unlimited Standard Broadband	Up-to40Mb/s	Up-to 5Mbps	40:1	Dynamic	£29.00	£34.00
Unlimited Superfast Broadband	Up-to 60Mb/s	Up-to 10Mbps	40:1	Dynamic	£37.00	£42.00
Unlimited Ultrafast Broadband	Up-to 100Mb/s	Up-to 20Mbps	40:1	Dynamic	£47.00	£52.00

^{*}Speed up to.

Optional Extras:

1x static IP Address - £5 per month.

Pro Service: 1x static IP Address, 10:1 Contention ratio and Enhanced Support - £25 per month.

Terms and conditions and connection fees may apply

Guernsey 01481 757757

Centenary House, La Vrangue, St Peter Port, Guernsey GY1 2EY

Jersey 01534 888291

The Powerhouse, Queens Road, St Helier, Jersey JE2 3AP

Isle of Man 01624 692222

Atlantic House, 4-8 Circular Road, Douglas, Isle of Man IM1 1AG

international.sure.com

